
NARAYANA
f''"ffiir4 rChlnthoreddypolem, Nellor6 - 52t0O3. A.P.

Ph No: 086l-2317969 | Fqx:0861-2311964.
Recognized by lndion Nursing Council ond A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council

Atfiliqted to NTR University of Heqllh Sciences, A.P. Vijoyowodo.
Accrediled by "lnternolionol Accredilotion Orgonizotion {lAO)"

websile: www.noroyononursingcollege.com I I e-moil: noroyono-nursing@yohoo.co.in

1.1.2 List ofteachers participating in Board ofStudies (BoS) ofuniversities year-wise during the

last hve years.

St.No Total Number of Teachers

91

84

86

79

76

I

SI.NO Year

1. 20t6-20t7

Name of theFull-time
teacher participated

Dr.lndira A

Department

Medical Surgical
Nursing

Medical Surgical
Nursing

Board of Studies
(BoS)

DR. NTR
University of

Health Sciences

DR.NTR
University of

Health Sciences

2. 20t7-20t8 Dr.lndira A

3. 2018-2019 Dr.lndira A

4. 2019-2020 Dr.lndira A

5. 2020-2021 Dr.lndira A

Aword: (Higher Educotion R

Medical Surgical
Nursing

Medical Surgical
Nursing

Medical Surgical
Nursing

ing Col

DR.NTR
University of

Health Sciences

DR. NTR
University of

Health Sciences

DR. NTR
University of

Health
Sciences(Ph.D.

Board of Studies)

CO LLEGE OF

hared dypalem,

No. of full-time teachers
participating in Board of

Studies(BoS)

Year

I2016-17

2 2017-18 I

3 2018-19 1

4 2019-20 1

(Ph.D. Board of Studies)5 2020-21

IAO (lnternotionol Accredio ion (2O2

,"dUB[Hflfl.
0 - 2025f,19;; oRE - 524 003

i-l COLLEGE OF NURSING



NARAYANA
G(,LLEGE OF NURSING

Chlnthoreddypolem, Nellore - 524OO3. A.P.

Fh No:0861-2317?691 FCJK:. 066l-231 1966.
Recognized by lndion Nursing Council ond A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council

Affilioted to NTR University of Heolth Sciences, A.P. Vijoyowodo.
Accredited by "lnternotionol Accreditotion Orgonizotion (lAO)"

websile: www.noroyononursingcollege.com | | e-moil: noroyono_nursing@yohoo.co.in

I.1.2 List of teachers participating in Academic Council of Universities during the last five

years.

\ ,
o

**

0

0

0

0

I

I

2

3

4

5

20r6-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

Year

2016-2017

2017-2018

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2421

Name of the Full-

time teacher

participated

Dr.Indira.S

9l

84

86

79

76

Academic Council

of Universities

DR.NTR University

of Health Sciences.

DepartmentSl.No

l.

2.

3.

4.

5 Medical

Surgical

Nursing

/1 I/VnaL-"
PFinctFal

pnpnvAN A 
fi 
g|}53te0j JIH:sr 

N G

r.let-uonr- - 524 003'*

Aword: (Higher Educotion Review Top lO Nursing College - 2O2O)

IAO (lnternotionol Accrediotion Orgonizotion (2O2O - 2o25ll

NELLORE
524 m3

tu

Sl.No Year No. of full-time teachers

participating in Academic Council of

Total number of

Teachers

-1


