



Chinthareddypalem, Nellore - 524003. A.P.

Ph No: 0861-2317969 | Fax: 0861-2311968.



Recognized by Indian Nursing Council and A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council
Affiliated to NTR University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada.
Accredited by "International Accreditation Organization (IAO)"
website: www.narayananursingcollege.com | | e-mail: narayana_nursing@yahoo.co.in

1.1.2 List of teachers participating in Board of Studies (BoS) of universities year-wise during the last five years.

Sl.No	Year	No. of full-time teachers participating in Board of Studies(BoS)	Total Number of Teachers
1	2016-17	1	91
2	2017-18	1	84
3	2018-19	1	86
4	2019-20	1	79
5	2020-21	(Ph.D. Board of Studies)	76

Sl.NO	Year	Name of theFull-time teacher participated	Department	Board of Studies (BoS)
1.	2016-2017	Dr.Indira A	Medical Surgical Nursing	DR. NTR University of Health Sciences
2.	2017-2018	Dr.Indira A	Medical Surgical Nursing	DR. NTR University of Health Sciences
3.	2018-2019	Dr.Indira A	Medical Surgical Nursing	DR. NTR University of Health Sciences
4.	2019-2020	Dr.Indira A	Medical Surgical Nursing	DR. NTR University of Health Sciences
5,	2020-2021	Dr.Indira A	Medical Surgical Nursing	DR. NTR University of Health Sciences(Ph.D. Board of Studies)

Award: (Higher Education Review Top 10 Sursing College PRAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING IAO (International Accrediation Organ) Zation (2020 - 2025) ELLORE = 524 003.





Chinthareddypalem, Nellore - 524003. A.P.







1.1.2 List of teachers participating in Academic Council of Universities during the last five years.

Sl.No	Year	No. of full-time teachers participating in Academic Council of	Total number of Teachers
		universities	
1	2016-17	0	91
2	2017-18	0	84
3	2018-19	0	86
4	2019-20	0	79
5	2020-21	1	76

Sl.No	Year	Name of the Full- time teacher participated	Department	Academic Council of Universities
1.	2016-2017		-	-
2.	2017-2018	-	-	-
3.	2018-2019	- -		-
4.	2019-2020	-	-	-
5.	2020-2021	Dr.Indira.S	Medical	
			Surgical	DR.NTR University
			Nursing	of Health Sciences.



Principal

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Chinthareddypalem,

NELLORE - 524 003.